
 Dalkeith 
AM Route 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 7.35am Hillway before Melvista Avenue 17606 
2 7.37am Birdwood Parade before Sadlier Street 17655 
3 7.38am Birdwood Parade before Wavell Road 17653 
4 7.40am Beatrice Road before Wattle Avenue 17660 
5 7.42am Victoria Avenue before Neville Road 17666 
6 7.44am Waratah Avenue before Robert Street 17641 
7 7.45am Waratah Avenue after Adelma Road 17645 
8 7.47am Waratah Avenue after Browne Avenue 17648 
9 7.50am Melvista Avenue after Doonan Road 17626 

10 7.53am Victoria Avenue after Bay Road 17669 

11 8.05am Christ Church Grammar School N/A 

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions. 

  

https://maps.app.goo.gl/hb2tJynbgmdh3sr68
https://maps.app.goo.gl/FSDCJuaQSoXwH6AK7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Wrn6ZD6zmqJTi2WCA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/VfhK3T8sXuogXteK6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/RyhyJGxE4oS9LioJ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hMT4RrhnMjC1aTqe9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QL1Tgf6VvpQoNDgZ9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/qgFU5nVCvCbv4MfH8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Wrmo9EvNqqLJpSEW9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dbXJcqvnvMjPteGd7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ts6huozwUrGfUXVXA


Last updated 25 February 2025 

  Dalkeith 
PM Route 

 

 

STOP TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER 
1 3.30pm Christ Church Grammar School N/A 
2 3.38pm Victoria Avenue before Bay Road 17672 
3 3.40pm Melvista Avenue after Betty Street 17627 
4 3.43pm Waratah Avenue after Hobbs Avenue 17635 

5 3.45pm Waratah Avenue Dalkeith Shop Centre 17639 
6 3.46pm Waratah Avenue before Robert Street 17641 
7 3.48pm Victoria Avenue after Bishop Road 17675 
8 3.49pm Beatrice Road before Alexander Road 17663 

9 3.51pm Birdwood Parade after Wavell Road 17654 

10 3.52pm Birdwood Parade after Sadlier Street 17655 

11 3.54pm Hillway after Melvista Avenue 17608 

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions. 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/ts6huozwUrGfUXVXA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/d51f4famb4D24iKP8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MTuGb1jkFtiMnx5y9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BDAhY2wWp3UuJd2w8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iNLavFEwTHBM3Zwu8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3VC6q9E3EkCjzc257
https://maps.app.goo.gl/8aTPq3f95jtW1nuX7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/E6rDaJfqqssqGzgJ7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zBS5HtM9dNaTJe5p7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Sbi7x6pqPRQmbwjc8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Gr4yaP6icVQRVEdE6

